Name: Date:
1
3
5
6 7
8
9
10
11
12
Across 11. The time or events 3. emotional
2. something that is prior to the beginning of significance to the

realized for the first time the play or scene
12. the unspoken
relationship undercurrents and
meaning of the text

5. rivalry within a

6. a shared bond

8. the moment when Down
the character wins or 1. contradictions and
loses their objective ambivalence within your

9. the clash when two
opposing objects meet

character's desires

outcome to your
character

4. why characters do
what they do

7. the character's
environment and feelings
associated with it

10. spoken word by the
characters
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